
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

No. 

32 

38 

41 

39 

34 

43 

40 

35 

36 

37 

31 

44 

42 

Name 

Matilda Huss 

Hanna Berzelius 

Emelie Nilsson 

Linnéa Åkesson 

Nikki Stigsson 

Tilda Mehtonen 

Anita Pedersen 

Emma Johansson 

Nicole Canadas Söderblom 

Matilda Alexandersson Fridolfsson 

Hedvig Malm 

Moa Hammarbom 

Nellie Fransson 

Team 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 

CEC RACING 

Beta Scandinavia NTEK Racing 

Dirtbikegirls 

Team Speedstore 

KTM Scandinavia 

Viking Industrimålning Racing Team 

Club 

Göta MS 

Linköpings MS 

Ma Lerum 

FMCK Skövde 

Vimmerby MS 

FMCK Skövde 

Jevnaker 

FMCK Hässleholm 

Göta MS 

Götene MK 

Norsjö MS 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Finspångs MS 

Nat/ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

NO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

Beta 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

1 

0 

Total Tm 

3:03:54.375 

3:11:14.947 

3:12:02.344 

3:13:37.989 

3:32:46.813 

3:05:05.046 

3:11:04.792 

3:12:06.087 

3:12:39.743 

3:16:25.002 

36:24.399 

1:09:50.915 

0.000 

Diff 

7:20.572 

8:07.969 

9:43.614 

28:52.438 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

Gap 

7:20.572 

47.397 

1:35.645 

19:08.824 

1 Lap 

5:59.746 

1:01.295 

33.656 

3:45.259 

3 Laps 

33:26.516 

1 Lap 

Printed: 2023-09-24 13:47:58 

Race Director: Pär Grönkvist 

Supervisor: Kenneth Häglund 
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